Technical Data
MEK-8222J/K
Automatic Hematology Analyzer
2
DESIGN FEATURES
22 parameters standard with 5-part WBC
differential
Celltac F measures 22 parameters including WBC 5-

Printed in Japan
TD.No.MEK-8222J/K NK021115 (1102)
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering, please specify the following informa-
tion:
1) Power line voltage and frequency
2) Requirements for optional accessories
3) Requirements for consumables
4) Specify part order code in
Factory option:  Following are factory option units.  Be
sure to specify when ordering.
• Bar code reader:  ZK-821V/ZK-821VG
• Maker of sample tubes if you use sample tubes not
by Nihon Kohden sample tube
CONSUMABLES
T436D  Diluent, ISOTONAC•3, 18L container
T438D  Detergent CLEANAC•3, 5L container
T438  Detergent CLEANAC, 5L container
T489  Hemolysing reagent HEMOLYNAC•3, 500mL ×  3
T496  Hemolysing reagent HEMOLYNAC•5, 500mL ×  3
Cleaning bottle kit, YZ-0252
T466A  Reagent bottle set, 2L
T905  7 µL polymer microsphere suspensions
Hematology control, CBC-3DN, CBC-3DH, CDC-3DL,
local purchase recommended, R & D System, Inc.
Hex wrench (thin) 1
Filter assy 3
Hemolynac3 cap 2
18 L cap 3
Impact printer*1, WA-711V
Printer*2, WA-820V, Thermal printer
Card printer*3, WA-460V
*1: Substitution: local purchase LQ-300+ made by Epson
(www.epson.co.jp/world/)
*2: Substitution: local purchase TM-L90 made by Epson
*3: Substitution: local purchase TM-U295 made by Epson
Handy bar code reader, ZK-820V, hand-held type
Bar code reader, ZK-821V, installed in the MEK-8222,
use with T411/T412
Bar code reader, ZK-821VG, installed in the MEK-8222,
use with T413
T411  Rack
T412  Kabe rack, for Kabe type sample tube
T413  Monovette rack, for Monovette type sampe tube